
THIS LABEL IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW , HOWEVER, WlNNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC. AND 

LICHTSINN RV 

FOREST CITY, IOWA USA 

BELIEVE YOU HAVE A RIGHT TO BE fNFORMED OF FAIR PRICING LEVELS TO HELP YOU READILY 

COMPARE THE RELATIVE VALUE OF RECREATIONAL VEHJCLES YOU MAY BE CONSIDERING 

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION 

MAKE: TRAVATO 

MODEL: 2025 59G 

OPTIO S INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER 

S22 
091 
13Y 
 
35J 
350 
52V 
54C 

CASHMERE/fRUFFIJWEATH TEAK 2 
CAB SEATS-ULTRALEATHER 
WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE 
CERAMIC GRAY, WHITE OR SILVER
BIKE RACK 
LADDER-EXTERIOR 
GEN-2.8KW LP/GAS CARB 
FLOOR COVERING REMOVABLE MAT 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED BASE PRICE 

TOTAL OPTIONS 

DELIVERY AND HANDLING CHARGE 

TOTAL BASE, OPTIONS, & DELIVERY CHARGE 

DIMENSIONS 

EXTERJOR LENGTH 21' 

EXTERIOR WIDTH 6'9" 

EXTERJOR HEIGHT 
9•4t1 

Note: Exterior height of vehicle: is measured to the highCOI 
standard fca1ure on the roof and will vary due to chassis 
variance. option sdcction, fluids, and other loading factoro. 

$ 

$ 

$ 

RETAIL 

1.849 
1.740 

1.015 
254 

355 

184,231 

S,213 

2,000 

191,444 

CAPACITIES 

FUEL: 24GAL FRESHWATER TANK : 

HOLDING TANK • BLACK: 

HOLDING TANK - GRAY: 

LPG (FILLABLE TO 80%): 

Note: Capacities are estimates based on calculations 

and rq,rcseot approximate oumbcn. Capacities may va,y based 
on fabrication and installation of tanks and comparuoeots. 

Manufacturer's suggested retail price docs not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and / or options instalJed by 

the dealer. Winnebago Industries, Inc. reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice. 

18 GAL 

II GA 

14GAL 

6 GAL 


