

## THIS LABEL IS NOT REQUIRED BY LAW , HOWEVER, WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC. AND LICHTSINN RV $\,$

BELIEVE YOU HAVE A RIGHT TO BE INFORMED OF FAIR PRICING LEVELS TO HELP YOU READILY COMPARE THE RELATIVE VALUE OF RECREATIONAL VEHICLES YOU MAY BE CONSIDERING.

VEHICLE DESCRIPTION	DIMENSIONS		CAPACITIES		
MAKE: TRAVATO	EXTERIOR LENGTH	21'	FUEL: 24 GAL	FRESHWATER TANK :	18 GAL
MODEL: 2025 59G	EXTERIOR WIDTH	6'9"	HOLDING TANK - BLACK:		II GA
	EXTERIOR HEIGHT	9'4"	HOLDING TANK - GRAY:		14 GAL
		LPG (FILLABLE TO 80%):		O 80%):	6 GAL
	Note: Exterior height of vehicle is measured to the highest standard feature on the roof and will vary due to chassis variance, option selection, fluids, and other loading factors.		Note: Capacities are estimates based on calculations and represent approximate numbers. Capacities may vary based on fabrication and installation of tanks and compartments.		

O	PTIONS INSTALLED BY MANUFACTURER	RETAIL
S22 091 13Y	CASHMERE/TRUFFL/WEATH TEAK 2 CAB SEATS-ULTRALEATHER WINDOWS-COACH-DUAL PANE	1.849 1.740
35J 35O	CERAMIC GRAY, WHITE OR SILVER BIKE RACK LADDER-EXTERIOR	1.015 254
52V 54C	GEN-2.8KW LP/GAS CARB FLOOR COVERING REMOVABLE MAT	355

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED BASE PRICE	\$ 184,231
TOTAL OPTIONS	\$ 5,213
DELIVERY AND HANDLING CHARGE	2,000
TOTAL BASE, OPTIONS, & DELIVERY CHARGE	\$ 191,444